
Deutschland

Tarif Aral pulse

CPO Aral pulse

AC 0,46 €/kWh

DC 0,51 €/kWh (DC < 50 kW) 
0,61 €/kWh (> 50 kW)

Frankreich

Tarif Aral pulse

CPO bp pulse

AC 0,43 €/kWh (bis zu 44 kW)

DC 0,46 €/kWh (40–60 kW) 
0,46 €/kWh (61–149 kW) 
0,59 €/kWh (150+kW)

Spanien

Tarif Aral pulse

CPO bp pulse

AC 0,35 €/kWh (bis zu 7 kW)
0,39 €/kWh (bis zu 22 kW)

DC 0,45 €/kWh (bis zu 50 kW)
0,54 €/kWh (bis zu 199 kW)
0,65 €/kWh (über 200 kW)

Niederlande

Tarif Aral pulse

CPO bp pulse

DC 0,72 €/kWh

Luxemburg

Tarif Aral pulse

CPO Aral pulse

DC 0,65 €/kWh

Österreich (demnächst verfügbar)

Aral pulse
Preise im In- und Ausland


